
2021 Valparaiso Market Application 

APPLICATION INFORMATION

Name *

First Name Last Name

Business Name *

Organization

Phone Number *

Area Code Phone Number

Email *

example@example.com
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Address *

Street Address

Street Address Line 2

City State / Province

Postal / Zip Code

Vendor Type *

Farmer/Artisan/Crafter

Food Vendor

Non-Craft Vendor

PERMIT TYPE

I will be attending the Valparaiso Market as: *
Seasonal Two Day Permit $410 (Tuesdays AND Saturdays, every week for the season)
Seasonal One Day Permit $380 (Tuesdays OR Saturdays, every week for the season)
Monthly Two Day Permit $190 (Tuesdays AND Saturdays per month)
Monthly One Day Permit $160 (Tuesdays OR Saturdays per month)
One Day Permit $40 (Either One Tuesday or One Saturday)

I will be participating on:

Tuesdays

Saturdays

I will be participating in:

June

July
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August

September

October

VENDOR SPACE INFORMATION

Space Needed *

I will need one 10x10 space (included in fees above) 

I will need additional 10x10

Additional Space Needed

Seasonal – $100 per additional space

Monthly – $55 per additional space:

Daily - $10 per additional space

Total Number of Space(s) Needed *

Electric Needs: *

110v

220v

No electric Needed

If electric is needed, what is the total needed 
amperage:

# of Outlets Needed:
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If electric is needed, what will it be used for:

Electric Permit Type

Seasonal - $125

Monthly - $55

Daily - $10

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Please list specific items that you will grow/make/produce and offer for sale: *

Year and Make of Car that will be parked in vendor lot *

2021 DATES

Please check the dates you are able to attend:
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AUGUST
Tuesday, August 3
Tuesday, August 10
Tuesday, August 17
Tuesday, August 24
Tuesday, August 31

SEPTEMBER

Saturday, September 4
Tuesday, September 14
Tuesday, September 21

OCTOBER

Saturday, October 2
Saturday, October 9

Saturday, August 7 
Saturday, August 14 
Saturday, August 21 
Saturday, August 28

Tuesday, September 7 
Saturday, September 18
Tuesday, September 28

Tuesday, October 5 
Tuesday, October 12

Saturday, October 16

Amount Due: *
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Tags

Todo
In Progress
Done
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